
WEDNESDAY February4fl Y 650 ke, 462.m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m, LONDON NEWS
8. 0 "Music As You Like It"
970. 0 Devotions: Rev. H. C. Matthews
10.20 For My Lady: Pro-Arte String
10.45 "Life in Australia ana New Zea-
Jand: Some Comparisons," byHelen Zahara

41. 0 ‘Musical Highlignts"
41.146 "Music While You Work"
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 p.m., and
1.15, LONDON NEWS)2.0 "Music and Romance"

2.30 Classical music
3.30 Sports results
"From Qur Sample Box"

3.45 "Music While You Work"
416 Light music y

4.30 Sports resulte
6. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LONDONNEWS end Talk)7.0 State Placement announcements7.6 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Weingartner and London’ Potinar-monic Orchestra,
Concerto Grosso in D Major

é Handei
7.50 Heinrich Schiusnugs (baritone)."Longing for Home" .....% WoOoil!"The Lover’s Pledge" .. Strauss
7.656 Artur Schnabel (piano),Sonata in F Minor, Op. 57

Beethoven
816 Studio recital: Rena Edwards (so-no

Fancies"utumn""A t
Delius"By the River Don""Mushrooms"

Moussorgsky$28 Coolidge Quartet,Quartet in F Major, Op. 18, No. 1
Beethoven

8.52 Jussi Bjorling (tenor),"Adelaide" .......... Beethoven
8.57 Station notices
8. Q Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Prayer: Principal A, L. Haddon9.80 "Jezebel’s Daughter"10.0 "The Masters in Lighter Mooa"41.0 LONDON NEWS11.30 CLOSE DOWN

Y 880 ke. 341 m.
5. Op.m. Light music7. 0 After dinner music745 "His Last Plunge"8,0 "Bands and Ballads," with "Adven-ture" at 8.30
9. 0 Merry and bright9.30. "A Young Man With a Swing Band"10. O Light recitals
10.30 Close down

124M Beart
5. Op.m. Light orchestral
6.35 Air Force signal preparation7.0 Orchestral
8.0 "Mittens"
8.15 Concert
9.20 Hawaiian melodies
9.40 Popular melodies
10. 0 Air Force signal preparation
10.30 Close down

2 Y . 570 ke. 526m.
lf Parliament is broadcast, 2YC will /

transmit this programme
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
8. 0 Morning variety
8.30 Morning Star

' 9.40 "Music While You Work"
10,10 Devotional Service

—

10.25 Popular melodiés ~

+ 10.2810 10.30 Time signals
10.40 ae My Lady: "One Good Deed aeee
11. 0 "A Day in the Life of a Parson,"
by a Parson

11.16 "Health in the Home: The Deadly
Enemy, the Common Fly"

11.20 Variety on the air
12. O Lunch music (12.15 p.m, and 1.15,
LONDON NEWS) :

2.0 Classical hour
8. 0 In lighter mood
. 3.28103.80 Time signals
3.30 "Music While You Work"
4.0 Variety
5. 0 Children’s session
5.46 Dinner music (6.15, LONDON
NEWS and Talk). ©7.0 State Placement- announcements7.5 Official News Service
7.28107.30 Time signals

7.30 Talk by Our Gardening Expert
7.45 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Empire Builders" ........ Bath
Gaumont British Symphony

7.49 "The Phantom Drummer"
8.14 "By the Sleepy Lagoon"Eric Coates and Symphony Or-chestra 2

8.18 Rosaleen Hickmott (soprano),"A Spring Morning" .... Wilson
‘Villanelle" ee ee Dell Acqua"The Bargain" ...... Somervell
(Studie recital)

8.28 The Kentucky Minstrels
8.34 In the Music Salon:
Orchestre Raymonde

8.46 Celebrity vocalist: Charles Kull-
man (tenor),"On the Road to Mandalay"

Speaks"Come Back to Sorrento"
de Curtis

"Serenade" .... Lockton"Castles in the Air’ . Lincke-Ross
8.58 Station notices
9.°0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Prayer; Principal A. L. Haddon
9.30 Mood Music: Karen Kemple, BobHannan and Allen Roth’s Orchestra
9.42 "At Eventide"
10. & Dance music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.30 CLOSE DOWN

OWA WELLINGTON
840 ke. 357 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6.35 Air Force signal preparation
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 ORCHESTRAL MASTERPIECES:
Lawrence Tibbett (baritone)8. 4 London Symphony Orchestra,Symphony No. 1 (Elgar),

8.46 Conchita Supervia (mezzo-
Soprano)
8.52 Symphony Orchestra, ‘"‘Hom-age March’ (Grieg)' 9. 0 Parry Jones (tenor)9. 6 London Symphony Orchestra,"Le Coq d@Or’ Suite (Rimsky-Korsakov)

9.30 Operatic spotlight
10. 0 Air Force signal preparation10.30 Close down

We WELLINGTON2 [D) 990 ke. 303 m.
7. Op.m., Modern dance melodies
7.20 McGlusky the Sea Rover
7.385 Artists of the Keyboard
7.45 "Premiere": New releases8.15 Dust of the Ages: Geoffrey of Anjou8.40 Artists’ Spotlight8. & Parker of the Yara
9.30 A Young Man With @ Swing Band10. 0 Close down

2N7 [33 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
6.30 p.m. \ Children’s session7.30 Lecturette and information service8.0 Concert programme
8. 0 Station notices
9. 2 Concert programme
10. 0 Close down

| LY
NAPIERa Hi 750 ke. 395 m,

7. 0,8.45a:m, LONDON NEWS12.0 Lunch music (12.15 p.m. ana
1.15, LONDON NEWS)

5. 0 Light music
5.30 For the Children
5.45 Billy Cotton and hts Bana6.0 "The Fourth Form at St. Percy’s’"6.15 LONDON NEWS and ‘Talk
6.45 Hawke’s Bay Stock Market report7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 ‘Tales of the Silver Greyhouna"
7.54 Debroy Somers Band, "SavoySoldiers’ Songs"
8. 2 Quentin M. Maclean (organ)."Edward German selection"8.8 Dennis Noble (baritone), ‘Fam-ous Songs by Weatherly"
8.16 Royal Artillery String Orchestra
8.30 Dance session: Glenn Miller’s Or-chestra
8. 0 Newsree! with Commentary9.26 Prayer: Principal A. L. Haddon
8.30 Fritz Kreisler (violin) and State
Opera Orchestra, Concerto in &Minor (Mendelssohn)

10. 0 Close down

Med
NELSONa3 N ‘920 ke. 327 m.

7. Op.m. "Greyface." Final episode7.30 Light music
8. 0 Light classical selections
8.30 Variety and vaudeville9.1 Band programme cd

9.30 "Dad and Dave"
10. 0 Close down

72S) GISBORNE980 ke. 306 m.
7. Op-m. After dinner music
7.16 The Life of Cleopatra
7.29. George Formby and Olly Oakley(banjo)
7.50 Light music
8. 0 Music lovers’ hour
9. 2 The Elusive Baronet
9.15 Violin solos
9.30 Jim Davidson’s Dance Orchestra
9.40 Old time dance
410. 0 Close down

SAV/ CHRISTCHURCH720 ke, 416m.
--_.

4

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0
10. 0

10.30
10.45
11.0
11.10
11.30
12. 0

2. 0
2.30
3. 0
4. 0

5. 0
5.45

7.0
ra 5
7.20
7,30

7.51

8.11

Morning programme
For My Lady: Famous pianists,Alfred Cortot
Devotional Service
Light music
Talk by. Nelle Scanlan
Orchestral session
‘Music While You Work’
Lunch music (12.15 p.m. and 1.15,LONDON NEWS)
"Music While You Work’
Musical comedy
Classical hour
Rhythmic Revels :
4.30 Sports results
Favourites old and new
Children’s session 5

Dinner music (6.15, LONDONNEWS and Talk)
State Placement announcementLocal news service
Addington Stock Market reportEVENING PROGRAMME:3YA Orchestra (Will Hutchens)"The Magic Flute’ Overture

Mozart*RODOR 25 oS ies Moussorgsky"Alda" Selection ........ VerdiReading by ©, L. Simmance:"Martin Chuzzlewit," by CharlesDickens
Egon Petri

(pianist),Variations and Fugue on a Themeby Handel, Op. 24 ...... Brahms
Heinrich Schlusnus (baritone),"Longing for Home" ...... Wolf"Tom the Rhymer" ,... -- Loewe"The Lover’s Pledge" .... StraussGrand Orchestre Philharmonique,"La Rosiere. Republicaine" Balletike Be PERE Sea GretryStation notices
Newsree! with CommentaryPrayer: Principal A. L, HaddonHeifetz with John Barbirolli andLondon Philharmonic Orchestra,Concerto in D Major, Op. 35

TchaikovskiMusic, mirth and melodyLONDON NEWS
CLOSE DOWN

LS, wRisreuner
Hy Haare

Evening serenadeAir Force signal ‘preparation°After dinner music
"People in Pictures’
Milestones of melodyMusic for dancingAir Force signal preparationClose down

SIRE OT,
7. 0&845a.m. LONDON NEWS8. 0 Morning music10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and 41.45 P.m.,LONDON NEWS)Hi Ho the Merry 0Afternoon programmeDance tunes and popular songsVarietyDavid and Dawn
Dinner music
The Fourth Form at St. Percy’sLONDON NEWS and TalkVariety
Station notices

3London Palladium OrchestraThe Dark Horse
Here’s the latest
The Black Moth
Musical all-sorts
Newsreel with

Nba
ta egPrayer: Principal A. L. Haddon

Popular Entertainers
Memories of Hawaii
Close down
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